
Community Services Level 2 Award
in Food Safety in Catering

Community Services

Food Hygiene Course Dates 2019

The course is taught over two half-day sessions and costs £55

Course Date Day Time Room

1
9th January Wednesday

9.15am -
1.00pm

Council
Chamber

16th January Wednesday
9.15am -
1.00pm

Council
Chamber

2
13th February Wednesday

9.15am -
1.00pm

Council
Chamber

20th February Wednesday
9.15am -
1.00pm

Council
Chamber

3
13th March Wednesday

9.15am -
1.00pm

Council
Chamber

20th March Wednesday
9.15am -
1.00pm

Council
Chamber

4

8th May Wednesday
9.15am -
1.00pm

Council
Chamber

15th May Wednesday
9.15am -
1.00pm

Committee
Room 1

5
12th June Wednesday

9.15am -
1.00pm

Council
Chamber

19th June Wednesday
9.15am -
1.00pm

Council
Chamber

6
10th July Wednesday

9.15am -
1.00pm

Committee
Room 1

17th July Wednesday
9.15am -
1.00pm

Council
Chamber

7
11th September Wednesday

9.15am -
1.00pm

Council
Chamber

18th September Wednesday
9.15am -
1.00pm

Council
Chamber

8
9th October Wednesday

9.15am -
1.00pm

Council
Chamber

16th October Wednesday
9.15am -
1.00pm

Council
Chamber

9
13th November Wednesday

9.15am -
1.00pm

Council
Chamber

20th November Wednesday
9.15am -
1.00pm

Council
Chamber



PLEASE NOTE:
The cost is £55 per candidate payable in advance, cheques made payable to St Albans City and
District Council. We cannot accept cash payments.

The two half day sessions count as one full day and must be taken together. All candidatesmust
provide photo ID on the first day.

Any questions, please contact Katy Keay Tel: 01727 751815 of Community Services


